GOVT. COLLEGE BILASPUR (HP)
Weekly Time Table for Civil Services Conching Classes
Session 2024-25

Subject-wise Allotment of Perlods for Arts, Science and Commerce Faculty, o
Last w colc of Apl il & Ist Week of an. 202< o . B 1
1 R 4
10.00-11.00 AM 11.00-12. uu Noon | 1200-1.00 ™M | 1L00-2.00 PM |
Monday 28.04.2025 Mondny 28.04.2025 Muonday 28.04.2025 1
(Economics) R.No.116 (Education) R.No.213 (English) R.No.116 ! 1
Wednesday 30.04.2025 Wednesday 30.04,2025 Wednesday 30, 04.2025 Wednesday 30.04.2025 | |
(Hindi) R.No.117 {History) R.No. |17 (JMC) R.No.214 (Commeree) R.No.213 1 !
Thursday 01.05.2025 Thursday 01.05.2025 Thursday 01.05.2025 !
(Physics) R.No.117 (Political Science) (Mathematics) R.No.214 l
R.No.213
Friday 02.05.2023 Friday 02.05.2025 Friday 02.05.2025 Friday 02.05.2025
(Sanskrit) R.No.117 (Sociology) R.No.213 (Tour &Travel) RNo.214 | (Commerce) R.No.2[3
Saturday 03.05.2025 Saturday 03.05.2025 Saturday 03.05.2025
(Botany) RiNo.213 (Chemistry) R.No.214 (Computer Science)
R.No.117
2" Week of May, 2025
1 2 3 4
10.00-11.00 AM 11.00-12,00 Noon 12.00-1.00 PM 1.00-2.00 PM
Monday 05.05.2025 Monday 05.05.2025 Monday 05,05.2025
(History) R.No.117 (Hindi) RiNo.213 (English) R.No.214
Tuesday 06.05.2025 Tuesdny 06.05.2025 Tuesday 06.05.2025 Tuesday 06.05.2025
(Commerce) R.No.213 {Physics) R.No.117 (Mathematics) R.No.213 (Zoology) R.No.214
Wednesday 07.05.2025 Wednesday 07.05.2025 Wednesday 07.05.2025
(Sociology) R.N0.213 (Sanskrit) 117 (Tour &Travel) RNo.213
Thursday 08.05.2025 Thursday 08.05.2025 Thursday 08.05.2025 Thursday 08.05.202
(Commerce) R.No.213 (Chemistry) R.No.214 (Botany) R.No.117 (Computer Science)
R.No.117
Friday 09.05.2025 Friday 09.05.2025 Friday 09.05.2025
(Political Science) (Music) RNo.117 (Public Administration)
R.No.214 R.No.214
Saturday 10.05.2025 Saturday 10.05.2025 Saturday 10.05.2025
(Hindi) R.No.213 (Economics) R.No.116 (English) R.No.117
3" Week of May, 2025
1 2 3 4
10.00-11.00 AM 11.00-12.00 Noon 12.00-1.00 PM 1.00-2.00 PM
Tuesday 13.05.2025 Tuesday 13.05.2025 Tuesday 13.05.2025 Tuesday 13.05.2025
(History) R.No.117 (Hindi) RNo.117 (JMC) R.No.214 (Commerce) R.No.213
Wednesday 14.05.2025 Wednesday 14.05.2025 Wednesday 14.05.2025
(Botany) R.N0.213 (Chemistry) R.No.214 (Physics) R.No.117
Thursday 15.05.2025 Thursday 15.05.2025 Thursday 15.05.2025
(Economics) R.No,116 (Education) R.No.213 (English) R.No.117
Friday 16.05.2025 Friday 16.05.2025 Friday 16.05.2025 Friday 16.05.2025
(Music) R.No.117 (Political Science) (Public Administration) (Commerce) RNo.213
R.No,213 R.No.214
Saturday 17.05.2025 Saturday 17.05.2025 Saturday 17.05.2025
(Mathematics) R.No.213 (Zoology) R.No.213 (Chemistry) R.No.214
Note : Civil Services Coaching Classes shall commence w.e.f. 28.04. 2023,

An) changc. in lhc Tlmc o uble contact Prof, Prem Jee
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